
4 - 6:00 PM

Activity Refresher Courses PBLD Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePoster A Moderated ePoster B

Hotel Room Name Acadia Mardi Gras DE Mardi Gras GH Studio 8 Studio 3 Studio 2 Mardi Gras A Mardi Gras B

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 6:30 PM

WS-09

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver)

Fluoroscopy for Blocks of the 

Head and Neck: 

Stellate Ganglion, SPG, 

Cervical Medial 

Branches/RFA, Trigeminal 

(Advanced Course)

WS-01 

Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 

(live model) 

Advanced Musculoskeletal 

Ultrasound for Pain Medicine 

(Advanced Course)

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

WS-04

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver) 

Sympathetic Blocks:

 Abdomen/Pelvis/Lower 

Extremities 

(Celiac, Splanchnic, LSB, 

Superior Hypogastric, 

Ganglion Impar)

WS-03 

Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 

(live model)

Truncal Interfascial Plane 

Blocks for Pain Management 

(Advanced Course)

Lunch on Own Lunch on Own

Refresher Course 

The Intersection of Alcohol 

Use and Chronic Pain

PBLDs

(lunch included)

MP-02a

Moderated ePosters

Spec-01

Special Interactive Session 

Musculoskeletal and 

Neurologic Physical 

Examination for the Pain 

Medicine Practitioner

Open to all, additional fee

IS-02

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Trends and Trailblazers: 

Leaders in the Emerging 

Topics in Pain Research

MP-02b

Moderated ePosters

Wednesday, November 13, 2019

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-01a

Moderated ePosters

Thursday, November 14, 2019

MP-01b

Moderated ePosters

Pre-Registration in Foyer 

IS-01 

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Infusion Solutions: 

Inpatient and Outpatient IV 

Pain Therapies

Refresher Course 

A Brave New World: 

Novel Opioid Targets

WS-02

 Hands-on Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver)

Lumbosacral Injections:

 Medial Branch Blocks, 

Selective Nerve Root Blocks, 

Transforaminal Epidural 

Steroid Injections

Welcome and Opening Addresses

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

Novartis

(breakfast included)

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

Yoga Class

Studio 10

Special Event

Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

Refresher Course 

Radiofrequency Ablation: 

Where Are We in 2019?

Refresher Course 

Postsurgical Pain Syndromes:

From Prevention to Treatment 

in 2019

MP-03b

Moderated ePosters

MP-04b

Moderated ePosters

MP-04a

Moderated ePosters

IS-03

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Risk Mitigation and 

Complication Management for 

the Interventional Pain 

Practitioner

IS-04

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

ASRA's Inaugural Data Blitz:

Emerging Research in Pain 

Medicine

MP-03a

Moderated ePosters

WS-05 

Half-Day Special Session 

Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound 

Workshop 

(cadaver, live model)

Major Joint Denervation 

Techiques: 

Radiofrequency and 

Cryoablation Lesions, 

Articular Nerve Blocks (Knee, 

Hip, Shoulder)

WS-06

Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 

(live model)

Ultrasound in Pain Medicine I

 Axial Structures: Cervical 

Facet, Lumbar Facet, SIJ, and 

Caudal

Break and Refreshments in Foyer ASRA Bark Break near Salon C

WS-08

Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 

(live model)

Ultrasound in Pain Medicine II

Common Pain Procedures: 

Suprascapular Nerve, Ilioinguinal 

Nerve, Genitofemoral Nerve, 

Stellate Ganglion, Greater 

Occipital, Piriformis, Pudendal

WS-07

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver) 

Cervical Injections:

 Epidural Steroid Injections 

and Medial Branch Blocks

Spec-02

Special Interactive Session 

Reading and Interpretation of 

Spinal Imaging and EMG

Open to all, additional fee
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Activity Parallel Session A Parallel Session B Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePoster A Moderated ePoster B

Hotel Room 

Name
Acadia Mardi Gras DE Mardi Gras GH Studio 8 Studio 3 Studio 2 Mardi Gras A Mardi Gras B

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM
 

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6-7:30 PM Special Event

Resident/Fellow and Pain Program Directors Meet and Greet

Riverview - 41st Floor

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

New Member Meet and Greet

WS-18

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop 

(cadaver)

 

Lumbar and Sacral/SI RFA: 

Cooled, Multipolar, and 

Traditional RFA

PS-04b

Parallel Session

Headache Pain Medicine:

 Current Concepts and 

Emerging Therapies 

IS-08

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

 

Cannabis and Cannabinoids 

in Pain Medicine

MP-08a

Moderated ePosters

MP-08b

Moderated ePosters

WS-17

Hands-on Ultrasound Workshop 

(live model)

Cryoablation of Peripheral 

Nerves 

MP-07b

Moderated ePosters

WS-15

 Hands-on Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver)

Cervical and Thoracic RFA: 

Cooled and Traditional RFA

Non-CME Ancillary Event  

Nevro

(lunch included)

Non-CME Ancillary Event  

Abbott

(lunch included)

PS-02a

Parallel Session 

 

Neurostimulation and 

Advanced Interventional Pain 

Treatments: 

2019

PS-02b

Parallel Session

Under Pressure: 

The Influence of Stress and 

Importance of Wellness in 

Chronic Pain Patients

Lunch on Own

MP-06a

Moderated ePosters

MP-06b

Moderated ePosters

PS-03b

Parallel Session

Addiction in Pain Medicine:

 It's Not Just About Opioids

IS-07

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

 

Intrathecal Drug Delivery: 

Optimal Management of 

Patients with Pain and/or 

Spasticity

Spec-03

Special Interactive Session 

Musculoskeletal and 

Neurologic Physical 

Examination for the Pain 

Medicine Practitioner

Open to all, additional fee

WS-16

Half-Day Special Session 

Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(cadaver)

Neuromodulation and IDDS: 

Surgical Techniques, Novel 

Technology, and 

Troubleshooting 

(Advanced Course)

PS-04a

Parallel Session

Regenerative Medicine in 

2019: 

Advances, Pearls, and Pitfalls 

MP-07a

Moderated ePosters

PS-03a

Parallel Session 

Centralized Pain Syndromes: 

Complex, Difficult, and So 

Important to Understand

Friday, November 15, 2019

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

Avanos

(breakfast included)

Getting Started

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

PS-01a 

Parallel Session

Buprenorphine: 

It's Not What We Thought It 

Was

PS-01b

Parallel Session

Not Forever Young: 

The Impact and Importance of 

Treating Pediatric Pain

IS-05 

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Striving and Thriving in Pain 

Medicine: 

Part I for the Professional

WS-10

Hands-On Fluoroscopy & 

Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, 

live model)

Fusion: 

Ultrasound and Fluoroscopy 

for Blocks of the Head and 

Neck (Trigeminal, SPG, 

Cervical Medial Branches and 

Facet Injection, Cervical 

SNRB, GON/TON, Stellate 

Ganglion) (Advanced Course)

WS-11

Half-Day Special Session 

Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound 

Workshop 

(cadaver, live model)

Regenerative Medicine 

WS-12

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop 

(cadaver)

Neuromodulation for 

Beginners

WS-13 

Hands-On Fluoroscopy & 

Ultrasound Workshop 

(cadaver, live model)

Fusion: 

Ultrasound and Fluoroscopy 

for Abdominal and Pelvic 

Blocks (TAP/Ilioinguinal, 

Pudendal Nerve, Piriformis, 

Quadratus Lumborum, 

Sacrococcygeal Lig/Caudal 

Entry)

IS-06

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Striving and Thriving in Pain 

Medicine: Part II for the 

Professional

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet

WS-14

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Intradiscal Procedures: 

Lumbar Disc Stimulation, 

Biaculoplasty (Advanced 

Course)

MP-05a

Moderated ePosters

MP-05b

Moderated ePosters

Run/Walk Guided Tour of the 

French Quarter

Meet by Concierge Desk
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Activity Plenary Sessions PA/NP/Nursing Practice Management Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePoster A Moderated ePoster B

Hotel Room 

Name
Acadia Mardi Gras DE Mardi Gras GH Studio 8 Studio 3 Studio 2 Mardi Gras A Mardi Gras B

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 - 

7:00 PM

7:00-

10:00 PM

MP-10a

Moderated ePosters 

MP-10b

Moderated ePosters 

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

WS-22

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver)

Vertebral Augmentation I 

(Beginner): 

Balloon Kyphoplasty and 

Lumbar Vertebroplasty

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PMP-02

ASRA-ASA Practice 

Management Portfolio

The Business of Pain: 

Understanding the World 

We Work In 

Plen-02

Plenary Session

Primum Non-Nocere: 

It Goes Both Ways

PA / NP / Nursing Program

Spinal Cord Stimulator and 

Intrathecal Drug Delivery 

System Hands-On 

Programming Skills Lab

WS-21

Resident/Fellow Workshop

Sonoanatomy and Hands-On 

Ultrasound Workshops

Special Event

Excellence in ASRA Awards Luncheon

Acadia

Special Event

Annual Meeting Celebration: Laissez Les Bons Temps Rouler!

Riverview - 41st Floor

Plen-03

Plenary Session 

Stronger Together: 

The Future of Pain Medicine

PA / NP / Nursing Program

Interpretation and Appropriate 

Use of Risk Stratification and 

Compliance Monitoring Tools 

in Opioid Prescribing

PMP-03

ASRA-ASA Practice 

Management Portfolio

Making It Work: 

Optimizing Your Care Team to 

Ensure Success

MP-11b

Moderated ePosters 

Session Adjournment and Free Time

WS-23

Hands-on Fluoroscopy & 

Ultrasound Workshop 

(cadaver, live model)

Peripheral Nerve Stimulation 

and Ultrasound Neurography

(Advanced Course)

WS-24

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (cadaver)

Vertebral Augmentation II 

(Advanced): 

Thoracic Vertebral 

Augmentation, Vertebral 

Implants (KIVA), and Vertebral 

RFA (Advanced Course)

WS-25

Hands-On Fluoroscopy 

Workshop 

(cadaver) 

Direct and Indirect 

Percutaneous Spinal 

Decompression, Disc 

Decompression (Advanced 

Course)

MP-11a

Moderated ePosters 

Saturday, November 16, 2019

Getting Started

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

WS-19

Resident/Fellow Workshop

Fluoroanatomy and Hands-On 

Fluoroscopy Workshop

MP-09a

Moderated ePosters 

PA / NP / Nursing Program

Inaugural PA/NP/Nursing 

Skills Lab

Plen-01

Plenary Session 

 

Lost In Translation: 

It's More Than Just Bench To 

Bedside

PMP-01

ASRA-ASA Practice 

Management Portfolio

Prospering in the Current 

Healthcare Environment: 

Update 2019

Non-CME Ancillary Event SPR 

Therapeutics

(breakfast included)

MP-09b

Moderated ePosters 

WS-20

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Botulinum Toxin for 

Headache, Myofascial Pain, 

and Spasticity

Yoga Class

Iberville
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