

18th Annual Pain Medicine Meeting

November 14-16, 2019 New Orleans Marriott | New Orleans, Louisiana

www.asra.com

Wednesday, November 13, 2019

#ASRAFall19



Pre-Registration in Foyer 4 - 6:00 PM Thursday, November 14, 2019 Mardi Gras DE Mardi Gras GH Mardi Gras A Mardi Gras B lotel Room Nam Acadia Studio 8 Studio 3 Studio 2 6:15 AM 6:30 AM Yoga Class Studio 10 6:45 AM 7:00 AM Registration and Breakfast in Fover Non-CME Ancillary Event 7:15 AM Novartis (breakfast included) 7:30 AN 7:45 AM Welcome and Opening Addresses 8:00 AM 8:15 AM TICKET TICKET WS-01 Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live model) WS-02 Refresher Course IS-01 MP-01a MP-01h 8:30 AM Ask the Experts Interactive Session Hands-on Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) A Brave New World: Novel Opioid Targets 8:45 AM Infusion Solutions: 9:00 AM Inpatient and Outpatient IV Pain Therapies **Advanced Musculoskeletal** Medial Branch Blocks, Selective Nerve Root Blocks Transforaminal Epidural Steroid Injections 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AN Break and Refreshments in Foyer Break and Refreshments in Foyer 10:00 AM TICKET TICKET TICKET Spec-01 WS-03 WS-04 Refresher Course IS-02 MP-02a MP-02b 10:15 AM Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live model) Ask the Experts Interactive Session Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) Special Interactive Session Moderated ePosters Moderated ePosters The Intersection of Alcohol Use and Chronic Pain 10:30 AM Sympathetic Blocks: Abdomen/Pelvis/Lower 10:45 AM Neurologic Physical Examination for the Pain Truncal Interfascial Plane Leaders in the Emerging Extremities (Celiac, Splanchnic, LSB, Superior Hypogastric, Ganglion Impar) Blocks for Pain Management (Advanced Course) Topics in Pain Research Medicine Practitioner 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM TICKET 12:30 PM Lunch on Own Lunch on Own 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM TICKET TICKET WS-05 Half-Day Special Session Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound WS-06 Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live model) WS-07 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) Refresher Course IS-03 Ask the Experts Interactive MP-03a Moderated ePosters MP-03b Moderated ePosters 1:45 PM stsurgical Pain Syndrom 2:00 PM Workshop (cadaver, live model) om Prevention to Treatmo Risk Mitigation and Cervical Injections: 2:15 PM nplication Management the Interventional Pain Practitioner Ultrasound in Pain Medicine Epidural Steroid Injections and Medial Branch Blocks Axial Structures: Cervical Facet, Lumbar Facet, SIJ, and Caudal Major Joint Denervation 2:30 PM Techiques: Radiofrequency and Cryoablation Lesions, 2:45 PM 3:00 PM Articular Nerve Blocks (Knee Hip, Shoulder) 3:15 PM 3:30 PM Break and Refreshments in Foyer ASRA Bark Break near Salon C TICKET Spec-02 3:45 PM TICKET TICKET WS-08 Refresher Course IS-04 WS-09 MP-04a MP-04b Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (live model) Special Interactive Session Ask the Experts Interactive Session Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver) Moderated ePosters Moderated ePosters 4:00 PM Reading and Interpretation of Spinal Imaging and EMG 4:15 PM ASRA's Inaugural Data Blitz: Emerging Research in Pain Medicine Ultrasound in Pain Medicine II Common Pain Procedures: Suprascapular Nerve, Ilioinguina Nerve, Genitofemoral Nerve, Stellate Ganglion, Greater Occipital, Piriformis, Pudendal Head and Neck: 4:30 PM Stellate Ganglion, SPG, Cervical Medial Branches/RFA, Trigeminal (Advanced Course) Open to all, additional fee 4:45 PM 5:15 - 6:30 PM Special Event Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening



18th Annual Pain Medicine Meeting November 14-16, 2019

November 14-16, 2019 New Orleans Marriott | New Orleans, Louisiana

www.asra.com

#ASRAFall19



Friday, November 15, 2019

Activity	Parallel Session A	Parallel Session B	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePoster A	Moderated ePoster B
Hotel Room Name	Acadia	Mardi Gras DE	Mardi Gras GH	Studio 8	Studio 3	Studio 2	Mardi Gras A	Mardi Gras B
6:15 AM								
6:30 AM	Run/Walk Guided Tour of the							
6:45 AM	French Quarter Meet by Concierge Desk							
7:00 AM		Non-CME Ancillary Event						
7:15 AM		Avanos						
7:30 AM		(breakfast included)			Getting	Started		
7:45 AM						Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibi	it Hall	
8:00 AM	PS-01a	PS-01b	IS-05	WS-10	WS-11	WS-12	MP-05a	MP-05b
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Hands-On Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver,	Half-Day Special Session Fluoroscopy & Ultrasound	Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
8:30 AM	Buprenorphine: It's Not What We Thought It	Not Forever Young: The Impact and Importance of	Striving and Thriving in Pain	live model)	Workshop (cadaver, live model)	(cadaver)		
8:45 AM	Was	Treating Pediatric Pain	Medicine: Part I for the Professional	Fusion: Ultrasound and Fluoroscopy	Regenerative Medicine	Neuromodulation for Beginners		
9:00 AM			T dittion die Troicediend	for Blocks of the Head and Neck (Trigeminal, SPG,				
9:15 AM				Cervical Medial Branches and				
9:30 AM 9:45 AM				Facet Injection, Cervical SNRB, GON/TON, Stellate				
10:00 AM		Break in Exhibit Hall		Ganglion) (Advanced Course)				
10:15 AM		xhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Ro PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet						
10:30 AM				TICKET		TICKET		
10:45 AM	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-06 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-13 Hands-On Fluoroscopy &		WS-14 Hands-On Fluoroscopy	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters
11:00 AM	Neurostimulation and	Under Pressure:	Session	Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, live model)		Workshop (cadaver)	Woderated er Osters	Woderated of Osters
11:15 AM	Advanced Interventional Pain	The Influence of Stress and	Striving and Thriving in Pain					
11:30 AM	Treatments: 2019	Importance of Wellness in Chronic Pain Patients	Medicine: Part II for the Professional	Fusion: Ultrasound and Fluoroscopy		Intradiscal Procedures: Lumbar Disc Stimulation,		
11:45 AM				for Abdominal and Pelvic Blocks (TAP/Ilioinguinal,		Biaculoplasty (Advanced Course)		
12:00 PM				Pudendal Nerve, Piriformis, Quadratus Lumborum,				
12:15 PM				Sacrococcygeal Lig/Caudal Entry)				
12:30 PM			Ī	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
12:45 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event	Non-CME Ancillary Event						
1:00 PM	Nevro (lunch included)	Abbott (lunch included)			Lunch	on Own		
1:15 PM	, , , ,	, , ,						
1:30 PM			ı	TICKET Canada	TICKET W.C. 4.F.			'
1:45 PM	PS-03a	PS-03b	IS-07	Spec-03 Special Interactive Session	WS-15 Hands-on Fluoroscopy Workshop (codows)	TICKET WS-16	MP-07a	MP-07b
2:00 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Musculoskeletal and	Workshop (cadaver)	Half-Day Special Session	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
2:15 PM	Centralized Pain Syndromes:	Addiction in Pain Medicine:	Session	Neurologic Physical Examination for the Pain	Cervical and Thoracic RFA: Cooled and Traditional RFA	Fluoroscopy Workshop (cadaver)		
2:30 PM	Complex, Difficult, and So Important to Understand	It's Not Just About Opioids	Intrathecal Drug Delivery: Optimal Management of	Medicine Practitioner		Neuromodulation and IDDS:		
2:45 PM			Patients with Pain and/or Spasticity	Open to all, additional fee		Surgical Techniques, Novel Technology, and		
3:00 PM						Troubleshooting (Advanced Course)		
3:15 PM								
3:30 PM		Break in Exhibit Hall						
3:45 PM	Refreshments, Ex	xhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Ro New Member Meet and Greet	om, Internet Café	TICKET	TICKET			
4:00 PM				WS-17	WS-18			
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	PS-04a	PS-04b	IS-08	Hands-on Ultrasound Workshop (live model)	Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop		MP-08a	MP-08b
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Cryoablation of Peripheral	(cadaver)		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
4:45 PM 5:00 PM	Regenerative Medicine in 2019:	Headache Pain Medicine: Current Concepts and	Cannabis and Cannabinoids	Nerves	Lumbar and Sacral/SI RFA: Cooled, Multipolar, and			
5:15 PM	Advances, Pearls, and Pitfalls	Emerging Therapies	in Pain Medicine		Traditional RFA			
5:15 PM 5:30 PM								
5:45 PM								
6-7:30 PM				Specie	Il Event			
57.301 W				Resident/Fellow and Pain Prog	gram Directors Meet and Greet			
				Riverview	- 41St Floor			



18th Annual Pain Medicine Meeting

November 14-16, 2019 New Orleans Marriott | New Orleans, Louisiana





Saturday, November 16, 2019

Activity	Plenary Sessions	PA/NP/Nursing	Practice Management	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePoster A	Moderated ePoster B		
Hotel Room Name	Acadia	Mardi Gras DE	Mardi Gras GH	Studio 8	Studio 3	Studio 2	Mardi Gras A	Mardi Gras B		
6:15 AM										
6:30 AM	Yoga Class									
6:45 AM	Iberville									
7:00 AM		Non-CME Ancillary Event SPR								
7:15 AM		Therapeutics								
7:30 AM		(breakfast included)			Getting					
7:45 AM	·			Brea	akfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA		t Hall			
8:00 AM	Plen-01	PA / NP / Nursing Program	PMP-01		WS-19	TICKET WS-20	MP-09a	MP-09b		
8:15 AM	Plenary Session		ASRA-ASA Practice		Resident/Fellow Workshop	Interactive Demonstration	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
8:30 AM	Lost In Translation:	Inaugural PA/NP/Nursing Skills Lab	Management Portfolio		Fluoroanatomy and Hands-On	Workshop				
8:45 AM	It's More Than Just Bench To	Skills Lab	Prospering in the Current		Fluoroscopy Workshop	Botulinum Toxin for				
9:00 AM	Bedside		Healthcare Environment: Update 2019			Headache, Myofascial Pain, and Spasticity				
9:15 AM										
9:30 AM										
9:45 AM										
10:00 AM										
10:15 AM		Break in Exhibit Hall				Break in Exhibit Hall				
10:30 AM	Break in Exhibit neil Refreshments, Exhibition, «Posters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café Refreshments, Exhibition, «Posters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café Refreshments, Exhibition, «Posters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café									
10:45 AM	Plen-02	PA / NP / Nursing Program	PMP-02	TICKET WS-21	WS-22		MP-10a	MP-10b		
11:00 AM	Plenary Session		ASRA-ASA Practice	Resident/Fellow Workshop	Hands-On Fluoroscopy		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
11:15 AM	Primum Non-Nocere:	Spinal Cord Stimulator and Intrathecal Drug Delivery	Management Portfolio	Sonoanatomy and Hands-On	Workshop (cadaver)					
11:30 AM	It Goes Both Ways	System Hands-On	The Business of Pain:	Ultrasound Workshops	Vertebral Augmentation I					
11:45 AM		Programming Skills Lab	Understanding the World We Work In		(Beginner): Balloon Kyphoplasty and					
					Lumbar Vertebroplasty					
12:00 PM										
12:15 PM										
12:30 PM	•									
12:45 PM				0	15 and					
1:00 PM 1:15 PM					al Event A Awards Luncheon					
1:30 PM 1:45 PM				Ac	adia					
2:00 PM					KET					
2:15 PM	Plen-03	PA / NP / Nursing Program	PMP-03	TICKET WS-23	TICKET WS-24	TICKET WS-25	MP-11a	MP-11b		
2:30 PM	Plenary Session		ASRA-ASA Practice	Hands-on Fluoroscopy &	Hands-On Fluoroscopy	Hands-On Fluoroscopy	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
2:45 PM	Stronger Together:	Interpretation and Appropriate Use of Risk Stratification and	Management Portfolio	Ultrasound Workshop (cadaver, live model)	Workshop (cadaver)	Workshop (cadaver)				
3:00 PM	The Future of Pain Medicine	Compliance Monitoring Tools	Making It Work:		Vertebral Augmentation II					
3:15 PM		in Opioid Prescribing	Optimizing Your Care Team to Ensure Success	and Ultrasound Neurography	(Advanced): Thoracic Vertebral	Direct and Indirect Percutaneous Spinal				
3:30 PM				(Advanced Course)	Augmentation, Vertebral Implants (KIVA), and Vertebral	Decompression, Disc Decompression (Advanced				
					RFA (Advanced Course)	Course)				
3:45 PM										
4:00 PM										
4:15 PM										
4:30 -				Session Adjournn	nent and Free Time					
7:00 PM										
4:30 - 7:00 PM 7:00- 10:00 PM				Specia	al Event					
7:00 PM 7:00-				Special Special Special Annual Meeting Celebration: L. Riverview						